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3 meses 7 meses 1 mês

2.000 USD

35 %

8 %

10 %

2.000 USD

Entrada

+ 48 %
Prestações
mensais

Registro

Entrega das
chaves

+ Resto

+ 10 %

1 mês

FASE III

Calendário pagamentos
Período 12 meses

8 % 8 % 8 % 8 % 8 %

100 %

Resto

TOTAL

+ 35 %

Compromisso
compra


